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Start Lehrgange 2026

Lehrgang

Beginn/Termine/Wochentage

VL | 2026 Basis A (DU)
VL | 2026 Basis B (Mix)
VL 12026 Basis C (DU)
VL 12026 Aufbau 1 (DU)
VL 12026 Aufbau 2 (Mix)
VL 12026 Aufbau 3 (DU)
VLI 2026 A (DU)

VL 112026 B (Mix)

Zulassungsverfahren 2026

Studiengang 2026 OB/MH

VfA 2026 A (DU)

VA 2026 B (Mix)

VfA 2026 C (DU)

LbLg 2026 A (DU)

LbLg 2026 B (Mix)

KfBm 2026
Ausbildereignungslehrgang 2026 A
Ausbildereignungslehrgang 2026 B
Praxispriferschulung 2026 A
Praxispriferschulung 2026 B

Praxispriferschulung 2026 C

08.01.2026

13.04.2026

14.04.2026

28.05.2026

13.10.2026

06.10.2026

15.04.2026

03.11.2026

Donnerstag & Freitag
Montag & Mittwoch
Dienstag & Donnerstag

Dienstag & Donnerstag

Dienstag (in geraden KW) & Donnerstag

Dienstag & Freitag (in geraden KW)

Mittwoch & Freitag

Dienstag & Donnerstag (in ungeraden KW)

17.06.2026 & 30.06.2026

07.09.2026

18.09.2026

21.09.2026

16.09.2026

23.09.2026

21.09.2026

21.09.2026

01.2026

09.2026

Freitag

Montag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch & Freitag
Montag & Donnerstag

Montag

18.02.2026 & 19.02.2026

01.07.2026 & 02.07.2026

07.10.2026 & 08.10.2026



